
  

  

Departement van Landelike Ontwikkeling en Grondhervorming - UMnyango Wezokuthuthukiswa Kwezindawo Zasemakhaya Nezinguquko Kwezomhlaba – Muhasho wa Mveledziso ya Mahayani na 

Mbuyedzedzo ya Mavu - Ndzawulo ya Nhluvukiso wa Matikoxikaya na Antswiso wa Misava - Lefapha la Tlhabololo ya Magae le Ntshwafatso ya Mafatshe - Lefapha la Tlhabollo ya Dibaka tsa 

Mahae - Kgoro ya Tlhabollo ya Dinagamagae le Peakanyoleswa ya Naga - iSebe loPhuhliso lwamaPhandle noBuyekezo lwemiHlaba - UmNyango wokuThuthukisa iiNdawo zemaKhaya nokuBuyiselwa 

kweNarha - Litiko Letekutfutfukiswa KwentindzawoTasemaphandleni Netingucuko Kutemhlaba 

 

CHIEF DIRECTORATE: Corporate Communications 

Private Bag X833, Pretoria, 0001 Tel: 012 312 9772 Fax: 012 321 2974 Web: www.drdlr.gov.za  
 

PUBLICATION OF DETAILS OF BIDDERS ON THE DALRRD WEBSITE 

The following tender documents (s) were received on closing of the above-mentioned bid and are thus published in terms of the National. 
   

Treasury Instruction Note dated 31 May 2011 for enhancing compliance and improving transparency and accountability in supply chain management. 
 

NO. 
NAME OF BIDDER(S) / TENDERER(S) TOTAL BID AMOUNT 

01 KEGA SECURITY R52 338 502.20 

02 ZACKS BUSINESS ENTERPRISE CC R57 031 416.00 

03 JOBE AND SELEOANE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS T/A LOMBEZ PROJECTS AND AK SECURITY SERVICES R57 483 741.70 

04 EASTERN GUARD SECURITY CC R59 016 218.32 

05 CALVIN AND FAMILY SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD R43 504 234.20 

06 LIFE AT ITS BEST ENTERPRISE PTY LTD R45 296 481.52 

07 KOLDEN ARROWS SECURITY SERVICES R41 281 844.40 

08 DITIRO TSAKA SECURITY SERVICES T/A DITIRO TSAKA TRADING AND PROJECTS R42 780 276.00 

09 JMK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS T/A JNK SECURITY SERVICES R55 738 578.38 

10 PAPA MIKE PROTECTION SERVICE PTY LTD R37 947 101.14 

11 MK63 SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD R54 826 962.77 

BID NO RECEIVED: 5/2/2/1-DALRRD0007 (2022/2023) CLOSING DATE: 
08 SEPTEMBER 2022 @ 
11:00AM 

PROCUREMENT METHOD: OPEN BID PROCESS 

 
TOTAL BIDS RECEIVED: 

SEVENTY SIX (76)  

DESCRIPTIN OF TENDER: 

Appointment of a service provider to render security guarding services for the 
Department of Agriculture, Land Reform and Rural Development (DALRRD) for the Free 
State Province for a period of thirty-six (36) months. 



 

 

 
NO. 

NAME OF BIDDER(S) / TENDERER(S) TOTAL BID AMOUNT 

12 SECURELIFE SECURITY SERVICES R24 744 331.22 

13 RHM SERVICES AND SUPPLIERS PTY LTD R89 226 455.22 

14 VELA-TECH SECURITY SERVICES CC R47 009 612.69 

15 SANCHOWEB R24 743 629.51 

16 MATHARA INVESTMENTS  R30 313 461.01 

17 SIYEJABULA  TRADING CC T/A SIYEJABULA SECURITY SOLUTIONS R33 919 545.50 

18 MOTANE INVESTMENT  JV MMALELEA INVESTMENT AND PROJECTS R33 419 532.50 

19 RELIANCE CORPORATE SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD R39 405 136.95 

20 BOTH BEST TRADING AND PROJECTS  R49 050 463.87 

21 HLATSE’S SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD R54 137 236.19 

22 PHUTHADICHABA TRADING ENTERPRISE R53 322 425.36 

23 KE NNA MALOSISE SECURITY AND PROJECTS R60 394 644.71 

24 RHINOFORCE PROTECTION SERVICES PTY LTD R67 422 742.80 

25 MASTER IN FORCE SECURITY SERVICES R21 842 097.66 

26 MODISE PROTECTION SERVICES R35 184 398.12 

27 LEKANG SECURITY SERVICE R48 721 487.04 

28 QUICK BOPHA SECURITY PTY LTD R50 431 618.84 

29 DOUBLE BARELL SECURITY SERVICES CC R55 622 008.97 

30 MOMY AND SONS PROJECTS AND CONSTRUCTION R57 188 448.12 

31 SECOND GENERATION CONSULTING PTY LTD T/A SECOND GENERATION CC  R51 227 860.62 

32 LINDA INTERGRATED SECURITY PTY LTD R44 349 300.39 

33 UYABONWA SECURITY SERVICES CC R53 640 179.01 

34 JACKCLIFFY TRADING CC NO OFFER 

35 PHALAMA PROTECTION SERVICES R49 922 974.20 

36 STATIC PROTECTION SERVICES R36 218 652.00 

37 TYEKS SECURITY SERVICES R44 976 842.36 

38 PRIME AFRICAN SECURITY PTY LTD R59 049 218.21 

39 MAKHUVA PROTECTION SERVICESPTY LTD R44 270 672.29 



 

 

 
NO. 

NAME OF BIDDER(S) / TENDERER(S) TOTAL BID AMOUNT 

40 METHASON PTY LTD R50 310 805.18 

41 YV SECURITY SERVICES R56 354 765.60 

42 KHAYALAMI SECURITY CC R55 713 368.97 

43 KEBONE SECURITY SERVICES R46 569 024.92 

44 ANKHESIWE PTY LTD R54 956 656.65 

45 WHISPERS EVENTS MANAGEMENT SECURITY CLEANING AND TRAINING NO OFFER 

46 MMOWA PROJECTS PTY LTD R60 891 131.00 

47 LERUMO LASECHABA SECURITY PTY LTD R88 779 511.35 

48 NDIVHUWO SECURITY TRAINING R54 139 324.55 

49 VIMTSIRE PROTECTION SERVICE R40 030 022.34 

50 MAFOKO SECURITY PATROLS R32 012 214.20 

51 LELEDU SECURITY SERVICES R57 150 563.39 

52 LIVHU NA MASHUDU SECURITY AND TRADING R42 705 990.41 

53 GOGONTLE SECURITY AND MAINTANANCY SERVICES R21 953 406.00 

54 SINQOBILE EQUESTRIAN SECURITY SERVICES R46 971 637.76 

55 MJAYELI SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD R43 805 374.05 

56 MUSHOMA SECURITY SERVICES AND PROJECTS CC R41 102 846.35 

57 SIYAZU SECURITY SERVICES R71 877 725.40 

58 GUBIS 85 SOLUTIONS PTY LTD R43 246 209.75 

59 BAMOGALE ENTERPRISE PTY LTD R28 685 103.20 

60 PRO SECURE PTY LTD R39 994 802.05 

61 TIKEDI HOLDING T/A TUGELA RISK MANAGEMENT R32 436 634.80 

62 PRISTO RESPONSE TRADING PTY LTD R43 502 476.00 

63 NTABASI BUSINESS TRADING R44 590 986.74 

64 MADUNA PROTECTION SERVICES PTY LTD R111 333 228.64 

65 VSS SECURITY SERVICES R42 842 698.55 

66 LINDOSIHLE SERVICES PROVIDER T/A ZIMBA PROTECTION UNIT R48 749 742.00 

67 TSHEDZA PROTECTIVE SERVICES CC R54 550 804.20 



 

 

 
NO. 

NAME OF BIDDER(S) / TENDERER(S) TOTAL BID AMOUNT 

68 MINATLOU SECURITY AND PROJECTS  R40 074 212.61 

69 PHIKO SECURITY SERVICES R50 522 672.29 

70 MMAYILA TRADING ENTERPRISE R24 744 331.22 

71 LIMA MIKE SECURITY SERVICES R58 479 501.00 

72 DEFENSOR ELECTRONIC SECURITY SERVICES PTY LTD R71 163 029.89 

73 WENZILE PHAPHAMA SECURITY SERVICES R81 550 052.39 

74 SEPUTWE PROTECTION SERVICES R126 906 235.00 

75 OPERA SECURITY SOLUTIONS R40 722 060.83 

76 KA-MYALUZA PTY LTD R53 711 179.82 

 


